BLT
5A-120A/W
Bolaite Screw
Air Compressor
Energy-saving and reliable
air compressors with
excellent performance.
Better Life Together

of 99%
Outlet compressed air relative humidity as low as 20%
The rated gas volume of the compressor is 10m³/min, the actual amount of air to
be compressed under the following conditions
 · Ambient temperature: 40℃
 · Intake air temperature: 40℃
 · Intake pressure: 8bar
 · Actual amount of processing air required=10m³/min / 0.81/1/1.03 = 12m³/min
In order to ensure the pressure dew point, it is necessary to select a refrigerated
dryer machine with a processing capacity of 12m³/min to meet the actual working
conditions.
BLD series technical parameters
Model
Ambient temperature: ≤45℃
Inlet temperature: ≤60℃
Maximum inlet pressure: BLD15-225/BLR10-260: 13bar  BLD270-1050: 10bar
Power supply: BLD15-225/BLR10-260: 230V/1/50Hz  BLD270-1050: 380V/3/50Hz
Correction factor
Design condition: Ambient temperature 30℃,Inlet temperature 40℃
maximum pressure drop: Below0.3bar

kW
长�(L)
mm
宽�(W)
mm
��(H)
mm
重量 �气�口
BLD15 1.5 R134a 360 550 370 800 32 G1"
BLD21 2.1 R134a 364 550 370 800 36 G1"
BLD35 3.5 R410A 951 520 500 800 60 G1"
BLD45 4.5 R410A 988 550 600 980 68 G1 1/2"
BLD60 6.0 R410A 1000 550 600 980 75 G1 1/2"
BLD75 7.5 R410A 1125 550 600 980 85 G2"
BLD90 9.0 R410A 1674 900 750 1000 120 G2"
BLD115 11.5 R410A 1700 1025 660 1120 130 G2 1/2"
BLD150 15.0 R410A 1900 1025 660 1120 135 G2 1/2"
BLD175 17.5 R410A 2220 1025 660 1120 150 G2 1/2"
BLD225 22.5 R410A 2610 1025 660 1120 155 G2 1/2"
BLD250 25.0 R410A 2950 1025 660 1120 180 G2 1/2"
Model
Capacity
3m /min
Refrigent Power
kW
Legnth(L)
mm
Width(W)
mm
Height(H)
mm
Weight(kg) Air inlet/outlet
3m /min kW mm mm mm
BLR10 1.0 R134a 217 352 430 445 30 G3/4"
BLR13 1.3 R134a 360 550 370 704 30 G1"
BLR21 2.1 R134a 364 550 370 704 34 G1"
BLR40 4.0 R410A 700 520 500 809 55 G1"
BLR66 6.6 R410A 951 520 500 809 60 G1 1/2"
BLR85 8.5 R410A 988 550 600 958 68 G1 1/2"
BLR105 10.5 R410A 1000 550 600 958 75 G2"
BLR140 14.0 R410A 1674 900 750 1009 110 G2"
BLR175 17.5 R410A 1750 795 758 1021 130 G2"
BLR220 22.0 R410A 2850 793 932 1128 133 G2 1/2"
BLR260 26.0 R410A 3000 793 932 1128 140 G2 1/2"
Model
Capacity
Refrigent Power Legnth(L) Width(W) Height(H) Weight(kg) Air inlet/outlet
Air dryer selection example:

pressure loss, outstanding filtration effect
Provides comprehensive compressed air quality assurance for improved
compression system reliability
BLE series filter comes standard with differential pressure indicator and
zero-loss automatic drain valve
Both inner and outer filter elements are treated with anti-corrosion treatment,
stable performance and long service life
Compact, lightweight, easy to install and maintain
Filter
Bolaite high efficiency filter
BLE9 BLF9 0.9 G3/4" 417x106x96 312
BLE18 BLF18 1.8 G3/4" 417x106x96 312
BLE25 BLF25 2.5 G3/4" 417x106x96 367
BLE35 BLF35 3.5 G1" 436x148x121 380
BLE60 BLF60 6.0 G1 1/2" 436x148x121 435
BLE105 BLF105 10.5 G2" 630x180x152 565
BLE140 BLF140 14.0 G2" 630x180x152 600
BLE175 BLF175 17.5 G2" 630x180x152 645
BLE260 BLF260 26.0 G2 1/2" 720x212x190 767
BLE380 BLF380 38.0 G3" 820x240x230 920
BLE490 BLF490 49.0 G3" 990x240x230
Filter technical parameters
For BLD dryer
m³/min
5